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Flua

Fluatola

Foppa

Foppabord
Forst

Franzosalöcher

Friedhof

Fromahus

Fromahusrank

Fromahustobel

Fuggsastei

Fuggsegga
Fuggsloch

Fulhüttaplatz
Fülitritt

Füliwand

Füliwand, uf der —

Fura!
Fura?
Fura?

Fürstawald

Fussballplatz
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1800 — 2000 m

1780 m

1540 — 1800 m

1300 m

1310 m

915 m

1170 m

890 m

830 m

830 m

850 m

1890 m

1070 m

905 m

1140 m

1060 m

1973 m

1940 m

890 m

850 m

1225 m

1120 m

790 m
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